North Carolina Dept. of Environment and Natural Resources
Division of Waste Management

Municipal Solid Waste and Construction and Demolition Waste - Exports and Imports, FY 2013-2014

Exports
Palmetto Landfill SC #422401-1101
Union County (SC) Landfill SC #442441-1 101
Richland Landfill, Inc.
Fort Mill Transfer Station SC #453323-6001
R & B Landfill
Atlantic Waste Disposal, Inc. VA #562
Bristol Landfill VA #588
Pine Bluff Landfill
Lakeway Recycling & Sanitation, Inc.TN #32-0280
First Piedmont Corporation Ringgold Transfer Station
Waste Management-Hickory Hill Landfill #272401-1101
Lee County Landfill SC, LLC SC #312411-1101
John C. Holland Enterprises
Total

Report Printed: 12/5/2014

124,624.70
115,500.61
95,971.90
64,153.62
56,032.63
33,141.22
12,548.96
10,386.77
8,684.48
6,276.17
619.00
561.08
125.96
528,627.10

Imports
BFI-Charlotte Mtr Speedway Landfill V
Upper Piedmont Reg Landfill
Chambers Development MSWLF
Waste Management Of Carolinas
Waste Industries-Vance County
GDS Recycling Services
Mecklenburg County Landfill
Scotland County CDLF
Total

North Carolina Solid Waste (July 2013 to June 2014) - Export/Import Report

89,348.54
86,674.24
13,463.39
2,450.24
222.01
186.87
49.00
30.18
192,424.47
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